

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	TOI to Gobindpur (Fulka)				
Agency	S.B. Engicon Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement No	3/MBY/2022-23				
Package No	MR-N/22-23 Munges/01				
Agreement Value	Rs 550953.00				
const. cost	Rs 4159743.00				
Maint. cost	Rs 1391200.00				
Date of commencement	18.08.2022				
Date of completion	17.05.2023				
Rate approved	11.55% below				

work Done

Record measurement Dated - 27.9.22

CD work - 1000 mm dia H.P. culvert = 1 No
CH-990m

① E/w in excavation for foundⁿ

of structure

Headwall - 2x 6.45x1.40x1.56 = 27.09

Below pipe - 1x 4.85x1.53x0.365 = 2.708

29.798 m³

② p/v concrete for plain concrete

in open foundⁿ (M-15)

Headwall - 2x 6.45x1.40x0.156 = 2.709

Below pipe - 1x 4.85x1.53x0.365 = 1.886

4.991

cp

4.595 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing road land					
0.250 Ha Vide TMB Page ③					
@ Rs 59728113 / Ha = Rs					14932.00
② Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
561.60 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑨					
@ Rs 253.56 / m ³ = Rs					25 142329.00
③ Const. of granular subbase with well graded material (CMBM-2)					
140.960 m ³ Vide TMB Page ④					
@ Rs 2735.00 / m ³ = Rs					385526.00
④ Water bound macadam with stone screening (CMBM-3)					
107.68 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑩					
@ Rs 5079143 / m ³ = Rs					5469531.00
⑤ P/V & applying prime coat with B.E. (RS-1)					
1435.76 m ² Vide TMB Page ⑥					
@ Rs 59.32 / m ² = Rs					851691.00
⑥ P/V & applying tack coat with B.E. (RS-1)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29.798 m ² Vide TM B Page ①					
@ Rs 336.88/m ² = Rs					10038.00
(24/25) P/V concrete for plain concrete					
in open form ^m (M-15) in					
2.96 m ² Vide TM B Page ②					
@ Rs 701831/m ² = Rs					20774.00
(25/26) Brick masonry work in CM					
(1:4) in head wall					
27.654 m ² Vide TM B Page ②					
@ Rs 655074/m ² = Rs					18154.00

(27/28) 1/4" & lagging 1000mm ϕ					
H. A. - - -					
7.50 m Vide TM B Page ②					
@ Rs 740531/m = Rs					55540.00
(29/30) P/V 1.5mm cement punning					
13.26 m ² Vide TM B Page ③					
@ Rs 56102/m ² = Rs					7431.00
					Rs 4117456.00
Add labour cess @ 1% = Rs					41175.00
Add GST @ 12% = Rs					494095.00
Add S.F. Vide TM B Page = Rs					42585.00
					4695241.00
Less below @ 11.55% = Rs					542300.00
					Rs 4152941.00
Grand Total					1512122
S.B.					
Continuation					